
CONTACT US IN D.C.
ALEXANDRIA

Carla Bascope-Hebble   
cbhebble@VisitAlexVA.com
Lilly Mitchell 
lmitchell@VisitAlexVa.com

ANAHEIM
Kimberly Mladenik, CTA
kmladenik@visitanaheim.org
Sue Stemley, CASE, DES  
sstemley@visitanaheim.org
Tom Michalisko, CMP    
tmichalisko@visitanaheim.org

ATLANTA 
David H. McAuley 
dmcauley@atlanta.net 
Heather Turner 
hturner@atlanta.net

ATLANTIC CITY
Howard Munves 
HowardM@VisitAtlanticCity.com

AURORA
Brian-Douglas Stanwood
BDStanwood@visitaurora.com

AUSTIN 
Jim Doherty
jdoherty@visitaustin.org 
Kristen Parker, CASE
kparker@visitaustin.org

BALTIMORE
Brian Chung, CMP 
bchung@baltimore.org
Laurie Nelson-Choice 
lchoice@baltimore.org 
Jen Wingate   
jwingate@baltimore.org
Michelle Coombs 
mcoombs@baltimore.org

BIRMINGHAM
Carman Atchison 
catchison@inbirmingham.com 
Steve Pierson 
spierson@inbirmingham.com

BOSTON
Neil Schriever  
nschriever@BostonCMC.com
Caitlin Nagle 
cnagle@BostonCMC.com
Melody Moore Henriquez, CMP 
mmoore@BostonCMC.com
Jason Ward      
 jward@meetboston.com

BUFFALO/
NIAGARA

Temekia Powers 
powers@visitbuffaloniagara.com

HAWAII
Meredith Parkins  
mparkins@hvcb.org
Lynn R. Whitehead
lwhitehead@hvcb.org

HOUSTON
Amra Elmore 
aelmore@visithouston.com

INDIANAPOLIS
Kenneth Hemsley 
khemsley@visitindy.com 

KANSAS CITY
Kat Taylor  
ktaylor@visitkc.com

LAS VEGAS
Lisa Hunter
lhunter@lvcva.com
Jon Watson  
 jwatson@lvcva.com

LONG BEACH
Debbie Glenn 
debbieg@meetlb.com
Carmella Guambo
carmellag@meetlb.com 
Andrea McFadden
andream@meetlb.com

LOS ANGELES  
Angie Martin 
amartin@LAtourism.org
Mary Gallagher, CMP
mgallagher@latourism.org

LOUDOUN COUNTY
Ann Diamond Hayes
Hayes@VisitLoudoun.org

LOUISVILLE
Elizabeth Berry  
eberry@gotolouisville.com

MEMPHIS 
Brandon Benson
brandonbenson@memphistravel.com
Kermit Madison
kermitmadison@memphistravel.com

MIAMI
Donna Del Gallo              
 ddelgallo@gmcvb.com

MILWAUKEE
Chad Chappell     
cchappell@milwaukee.org

MINNEAPOLIS
Kay A. Russell 
kayr@minneapolis.org
Jill Buckley     
jillb@minneapolis.org 
 

MONTREAL
Dawn Eagleton 
deagleton@mtl.org

CALGARY
Kyla Knudson 
kknudson@meetingscalgary.com

CHARLOTTE
Jason Koteff    
Jason.Koteff@visitcharlotte.com

CHICAGO 
Tiffany Elum    
telum@choosechicago.com
Samitri Young   
syoung@choosechicago.com
Heidi Hallows 
hhallows@choosechicago.com

CLEVELAND
Rhonda Walker   
rwalker@destinationcle.org

COLUMBUS
Artrice McNeil
amcneil@experiencecolumbus.com

DALLAS
Jennifer Bumbalo  
jennifer.bumbalo@VisitDallas.com
Courtney McConnell 
courtney.mcconnell@VisitDallas.com

DENVER
Lester Robinson 
lrobinson@visitdenver.com

DES MOINES
Amber Smith 
amber@catchdesmoines.com

DISTRICT OF 
COLUMBIA

Shirley Del Carpio   
shirley@washington.org
Brandon Murray    
brandon@washington.org

FT. LAUDERDALE
Dion James Zanfordino
djames@broward.org 
 

FORT MYERS & 
SANIBEL

Betsy Bush  
bbush@leegov.com 

FORT WORTH
Melissa Hayden  
melissahayden@fortworth.com

GRAND RAPIDS
Leslie Hastings, CHSP, CASE, CTA 
lhastings@experiencegr.com

HARTFORD
Alicia Stovall   
astovall@ctconventions.com

NASHVILLE
Jen Sullivan, CASE
jen@visitmusiccity.com
Eddie Canaday, CHSP, CHME   
eddie@visitmusiccity.com

NATIONAL HARBOR
Jamie Rice
jrice@nationalharbor.com

NEWPORT, RI
Alex Hurd    
ahurd@DiscoverNewport.org
Tim Walsh   
twalsh@discovernewport.org

NEW ORLEANS
Summer Davey, CTA   
sdavey@neworleans.com 

 NEW YORK
Trudy Singh, CMP
 tsingh@nyctourism.com

NORFOLK
Sherri Thadeus  
sthadeus@visitnorfolktoday.com

OMAHA
Matt Heck 
mheck@visitomaha.com

ORLANDO
Faye Memoli 
faye.memoli@visitorlando.com
Barb Herod, CMP
Barb.herod@visitorlando.com

THE PALM 
BEACHES

Dori Jensen 
djensen@thepalmbeaches.com

PALM SPRINGS
Will Trokey  
will@VisitGreaterPS.com

PHILADELPHIA
Andre Walker, Sr.    
Andre@discoverPHL.com

PHOENIX
Mark Metcalfe 
mmetcalfe@visitphoenix.com

PITTSBURGH
Razak Kadiri   
razak.kadiri@visitpittsburgh.com
Shavonne Harding   
shavonne.harding@visitpittsburgh.com

PORTLAND
Tracey Chapman, IOM 
tracey@travelportland.com
Kim Graves, CASE
kgraves@travelportland.com 

PRINCE GEORGE'S 
COUNTY

Kirsten Ste. Marie    
KAStemarie@co.pg.md.us

PROVIDENCE
Anissa Ladd 
aladd@goprovidence.com

PUERTO RICO
Beth Bushman
beth.bushman@discoverpuertorico.com

RALEIGH
Stephen Jackson   
sjackson@visitraleigh.com

RENO/TAHOE 
Jennifer Martini Abdinoor 
jabdinoor@renotahoeusa.com

SALT LAKE
Karen Staples, CMP, CASE
kstaples@visitsaltlake.com
Faye Pastor, CMP   
fpastor@visitsaltlake.com

SAN ANTONIO
Brenda Berrones   
Brenda.Berrones@visitsanantonio.com
Caroline Gardner, CMP   
Caroline.Gardner@visitsanantonio.com

SAN DIEGO
Debbie Jordan, CASE 
djordan@sandiego.org
Nancy Rosenbaum    
nrosenbaum@sandiego.org

SAN FRANCISCO
Kenley Moy, CMP
kenley@sftravel.com 
Beth Melanson, CMP   
beth@sftravel.com
Kelly Blecke    
kelly@sftravel.com

SEATTLE
Alison LaFollette, CMP
alafollette@visitseattle.org 

SHREVEPORT/
BOSSIER

Jessica Rodgers 
jrodgers@visitshreveportbossier.org

SPOKANE
Denise M. Bosmans 
dbosmans@visitspokane.com

ST. PETE /
CLEARWATER

Liz Dane 
liz@visitspc.com 

TAMPA BAY
Denise M. Bosmans
dbosmans@VisitTampaBay.com

TORONTO
Regina Rink
rrink@destinationtoronto.com

VANCOUVER
Jacqueline Kavcak
jkavcak@destinationvancouver.com 

WICHITA
Marisa Pechanec  
mpechanec@visitwichita.com 
Lindsay Gulley   
lgulley@visitwichita.com

Italicized DMOs do not have  
representatives that reside 

full time in the DMV area
Updated3/11/2024


